
11.99
12.99
14.99
14.99
13.99
13.49
12.99
14.49
12.99
11.99
12.99
10.99
9.99
11.99

APPETIZERS

French Fries
large

Onion Rings

large

Sweet Potato Waffle Fries

large

 Mozzarella Sticks

Deep Fried Mushrooms 

Cheese Curds

Combo Basket

3.99

6.50
3.99
6.99
4.50
7.50
8.99
7.99
7.99
10.50

DINNERS
Served with salad bar and choice of
potato
Tenderloin

Sirloin

Country Ham Steak

Iowa Pork Chop

3pc Broasted Chicken

add for all white or all dark

Grilled Chicken Breast

Fresh Shrimp grilled or battered

Deep Fried Prebattered Shrimp

Pike broiled or battered

Cod baked or battered

Catfish 2 individual battered

Soup and Salad Bar

36.99
25.99
17.99
17.49
15.49

 1.50

15.49

22.99
17.49
18.99
17.99

17.49
11.99

Hamburger

Cheeseburger

Bacon Cheeseburger 

Mushroom and Swiss Burger 

Patty Melt

Pork Tenderloin

Chicken Breast

Chicken Melt

Fish Fillet

Tuna Melt

BLT

Ham and Cheese

21 Shrimp

Chicken Strip (5 strips)

KIDS MENU  *10 and under*

Served with choice of side or potato

2 piece Chicken Strips  

Grilled Cheese Sandwich 

PB&J Sandwich

6.99

5.99

5.99

HOMEMADE PIES
call for available varieties

By the slice 5.00 Whole pies when available

Breitbach's Country Dining

WEEKEND SPECIALS

Friday Night Special

Friday Dinner Buffet

Saturday Night Special Saturday 

Night Buffet

Full Rib Dinner

Half Ribs & 2pc Chicken Dinner

Sunday Special

Sunday Dinner Buffet

*Dinners served with salad bar and choice of potato

19.95

19.95 

18.95 

18.95

18.95

POTATO CHOICES

Mashed Potatoes, Baked Potato, Hashbrowns, American

Fries, French Fries,  or Hot Vegetables

add 0.50 for cheese

Split Dinner for 3.00

Prime Rib Market Price

SANDWICHES
served with choice of french fries, onion rings or 
coleslaw 
Add salad bar for 5.99




