Breitbach's Country Dining

APPETIZERS

French Fries	3.99
large	6.50
Onion Rings	3.99
large	6.99
Sweet Potato Waffle Fries	4.50
large	7.50
Mozzarella Sticks	8.99
Deep Fried Mushrooms	7.99
Cheese Curds	7.99
Combo Basket	10.50
SANDWICHES	rings or

served with choice of french fries, onion rings or coleslaw Add salad bar for 5.99

Hamburger	11.99
Cheeseburger	12.99
Bacon Cheeseburger	14.99
Mushroom and Swiss Burger	14.99
Patty Melt	13.99
Pork Tenderloin	13.49
Chicken Breast	12.99
Chicken Melt	14.49
Fish Fillet	12.99
Tuna Melt	11.99
BLT	12.99
Ham and Cheese	10.99
21 Shrimp	9.99
Chicken Strip (5 strips)	11.99

KIDS MENU *10 and under*

Served with choice of side or potato

2 piece Chicken Strips	6.99
Grilled Cheese Sandwich	5.99
PB&J Sandwich	5.99

WEEKEND SPECIALS

Friday Night Special Friday Dinner Buffet	19.95
Saturday Night Special Saturday	19.95
Night Buffet	18.95
Full Rib Dinner	
Half Ribs & 2pc Chicken Dinner	18.95
Prime Rib	Market Price
Sunday Special	
Sunday Dinner Buffet	18.95
*Dinners served with salad bar and choice of potato	

DINNERS

Served with salad bar and choice of	
potato	26.00
Tenderloin	36.99
Sirloin	25.99
Country Ham Steak	17.99
Iowa Pork Chop	17.49
3pc Broasted Chicken	15.49
add for all white or all dark	1.50
Grilled Chicken Breast	15.49
Fresh Shrimp grilled or battered	22.99
Deep Fried Prebattered Shrimp	17.49
Pike broiled or battered	18.99
Cod baked or battered	17.99
Catfish 2 individual battered	17.49
Soup and Salad Bar	11.99

POTATO CHOICES

Mashed Potatoes, Baked Potato, Hashbrowns, American Fries, French Fries, or Hot Vegetables add 0.50 for cheese Split Dinner for 3.00

HOMEMADE PIES call for available varieties

By the slice 5.00

Whole pies when available